
Mumbai   Housing And Area Development  Board (Unit of MHADA) 

 
TENDER NOTICE    07- 2022-23           

 

 Tender in form "B I" percentage  is  invited by the Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Mumbai 

Housing and Area Development Board (Unit of MHADA), Room No. 368, 2nd floor, GrihaNirmanBhavanBandra 

(East), Mumbai – 400 051 for following work, Having requsite experience and full filling all eligibility criteria 

mention in tender document. 

 

ETen

der 

No. 

Name of Work 

 
 

Estimated Cost 

 in Rs. 

E.M.D. 1% 

of Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

Security 

Deposit of 

Estimated 

Cost in Rs. 

 Eligiblity of 

Contractor 

Tender 

price 

including 

12 % GST 

in Rs. 

Time limit 

for 

completion 

of Work 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

Operation of pumping 
machinery provided for 
water supply 
arrangement to all the 
wings under Hsg. Elect. 
Sub. Dn. II of Mumbai 
Board at Bharat Mill, 
Jubliee mill, and at 
Prakash cottom mill 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Operation of Pumping 
Machinery provided for 
water supply 
arrangement to the 
various colonies at 
Century textill and 
industries mill/ Lower 
Parel Building  No. 2A, 
2B,2C,2E) Dn. II of 
Mumbai Board (For 12 
months i.e. 365 Days 

6,18,310/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7,02,625/- 

6,143/- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7,026/- 

 

 

 

 

13,0000/- 

50% 

initially  & 

50 % 

through 

Bill 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

15,000/- 
initially  & 

50 % 

through 

Bill 

Electrical 

Class 'D'& 

above 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Electricity 

class 'D'& 

above  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

590 /- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

590 /- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12 

Month 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12Month  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 The Bridder can take the tender document at the office of Executive Engineer in Office hours. 

 
 

                                                                                                                                                         

 
Executive Engineer (Electrical)/ 

Mumbai Housing and AreDevelopment 

Board 

SR. No. Stage Details.            Date of Time & period 

1 Published Date 02/05/2022      at    11.00 am 

2 Documents sale start 02/05 /2022      at      11.00 am 

3 Documents sale end 17/05/2022       at      01.40 pm 

4 Bid submission start           02/05 /2022      at      11.15am 

5 Bid Submission end           17/05/2022       at      1.00 pm 

6 Bid-opening date          18/05 /2022       at      2.30 pm 


